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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Katrina Hurst          F3034          1/7    6:10       19:06
2     Michael Taylor         M1419          1/7    6:10       19:07
3     Ryan Lemus             M2029          1/6    6:27       19:58
4     Chase Yount            M1419          2/7    6:42       20:45
5     Jay Greene             M2029          2/6    6:45       20:54
6     Mike Selburg           M4549          1/2    6:46       20:59
7     Rozlyn Mosner          F13UN          1/9    6:57       21:32
8     Sarah Ferrantino       F13UN          2/9    6:58       21:35
9     Lilian Tomasino        F13UN          3/9    6:58       21:36
10    Reed Boyles            M1419          3/7    7:12       22:17
11    Carver Findley         M2029          3/6    7:12       22:18
12    Justin Boyles          M4044          1/7    7:15       22:28
13    Colton Kuehl           M13UN          1/7    7:16       22:31
14    Jacob Mertes           M13UN          2/7    7:17       22:33
15    Aaron Schultz          M3034          1/4    7:26       23:00
16    Jakin Modglin          M13UN          3/7    7:29       23:10
17    Emma Melton            F2029         1/12    7:32       23:21
18    Sam Ferrantino         M13UN          4/7    7:36       23:31
19    Jeremiah Randleman     M3539          1/5    7:37       23:37
20    Seth Meyer             M2029          4/6    7:43       23:55
21    Ray Druien             M3539          2/5    7:44       23:57
22    Jack Henrekin          M13UN          5/7    7:45       24:00
23    Dirk Miller            M3539          3/5    7:47       24:07
24    Avery Heaton           F13UN          4/9    7:53       24:25
25    Nathan Randleman       M1419          4/7    7:57       24:37
26    Dave Zimmerman         M6064          1/2    7:59       24:44
27    Keirra Crocker         F3539         1/10    8:00       24:48
28    Annalieze Boswell      F1419          1/6    8:01       24:49
29    Bob Snyder             M6569          1/4    8:08       25:11
30    Jordan Garrison        M3034          2/4    8:09       25:15
31    Jennifer Mason         F5054          1/5    8:13       25:27
32    Taylor King Boyles     M3034          3/4    8:16       25:37
33    Darryl Hogue           M5559          1/4    8:17       25:40
34    Jessica Ball           F3539         2/10    8:23       25:59
35    Andrew Ball            M3539          4/5    8:23       25:59
36    Colby Richmond         M4044          2/7    8:26       26:09
37    David Grande           M2029          5/6    8:29       26:15
38    Aaron Young            M4044          3/7    8:35       26:36
39    Steven Langtim         M2029          6/6    8:44       27:02
40    Maximus North          M1419          5/7    8:45       27:05
41    Emily Henson           F2029         2/12    8:51       27:24
42    Kelcie Wilkens         F2029         3/12    8:53       27:31
43    Jenna Landheer         F3539         3/10    8:56       27:41
44    Jordan Wright          M13UN          6/7    8:59       27:51
45    Ryan Zinke             M4044          4/7    9:02       27:58
46    Wyatt Hinrichsen       M13UN          7/7    9:05       28:08
47    Erica Stralow          F4044         1/11    9:11       28:26
48    Megan Modglin          F4044         2/11    9:13       28:32
49    Ryan Dernbes           M3539          5/5    9:19       28:51
50    Lauren Majeski         F3539         4/10    9:28       29:19
51    Hannah King Boyles     F3034          2/7    9:36       29:43
52    Glenda Deter           F6064          1/9    9:37       29:49
53    Linsey McBride         F2029         4/12    9:38       29:51
54    Brooklyn Thoms         F1419          2/6    9:39       29:52
55    Ashley Randleman       F4044         3/11    9:39       29:55
56    Alvin Christin         M5054          1/3    9:40       29:57
57    Jessica Block          F4549          1/4    9:41       29:59
58    Karen Daniels          F3539         5/10    9:43       30:07
59    Brittany Volquardsen   F3034          3/7    9:45       30:13
60    Kate Henson            F2029         5/12    9:49       30:25
61    Brock Helms            M5054          2/3    9:50       30:28
62    Amber Wright           F4044         4/11    9:51       30:32
63    Ruthann Hernandez      F4044         5/11   10:12       31:36
64    Lisa Bush              F4044         6/11   10:18       31:53
65    Jonathan Mattox        M5054          3/3   10:24       32:12
66    Michele Figie          F6064          2/9   10:40       33:03
67    Larry Edens            M70UP          1/5   10:44       33:14
68    Magen Mertes           F4044         7/11   10:53       33:45
69    Robin Morthland        F6064          3/9   10:55       33:51
70    Beata Maciorowski      F4549          2/4   10:57       33:56
71    Rachel Anton           F13UN          5/9   11:11       34:38
72    Kaeleigh Timm          F3034          4/7   11:17       34:56
73    Elizabeth Yaklich      F4044         8/11   11:18       35:01
74    Kenneth Rockwell       M4044          5/7   11:20       35:08
75    Hayden Druien          F13UN          6/9   11:20       35:08
76    Abbey Blackbourn       F2029         6/12   11:21       35:10
77    Ben Toland             M4044          6/7   11:22       35:13
78    Angie Vandervinne      F5054          2/5   11:25       35:22
79    Sarah Screnock         F2029         7/12   11:31       35:41
80    Raymond Gomez          M70UP          2/5   11:33       35:47
81    Amber Hinrichsen       F3539         6/10   11:33       35:48
82    Faith Young            F13UN          7/9   11:37       35:58
83    Emma Savage            F1419          3/6   11:37       35:58
84    Dennis Boeck           M70UP          3/5   11:39       36:05
85    Ruth Christin          F4549          3/4   11:45       36:24
86    Lily Hernandez         F3034          5/7   11:47       36:30
87    Martin Fredericks      M70UP          4/5   11:58       37:04
88    Hannah Blackmore       F1419          4/6   12:19       38:10
89    Bob Timm               M3034          4/4   12:22       38:20
90    Karen Zurn             F6569          1/5   12:33       38:54
91    Tina Rockwell          F4044         9/11   12:39       39:12
92    Christie Lacy          F6569          2/5   13:05       40:33
93    Ellie Damhoff          F13UN          8/9   13:10       40:49
94    Jackie Damhoff         F4044        10/11   13:11       40:52
95    Jillian Griffitb       F4549          4/4   13:15       41:05
96    Tina Coulter           F3539         7/10   13:19       41:16
97    Tamara Imel            F5559          1/6   13:25       41:34
98    Sandy Beck             F5559          2/6   13:40       42:22
99    Brianne Hamstra        F3539         8/10   13:57       43:15
100   Diane Heath            F6064          4/9   14:00       43:24
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101   Lisa Vos               F6064          5/9   14:04       43:34
102   Megan Szabo            F2029         8/12   14:13       44:04
103   Emily Szabo            F2029         9/12   14:13       44:04
104   Jane Nafziger          F6569          3/5   14:15       44:10
105   Sue Marruffo           F70UP          1/2   14:19       44:22
106   Darla Rangel           F6064          6/9   14:21       44:28
107   Sarah Priewe           F2029        10/12   14:23       44:35
108   Sawyer Marinangeli     F13UN          9/9   14:52       46:04
109   Kay Smith              F6064          7/9   14:55       46:12
110   Jessica Moffitt        F4044        11/11   15:05       46:44
111   Ashlyn Lewis           F3034          6/7   15:05       46:46
112   Shelby Engaldo         F3034          7/7   15:05       46:46
113   Vaughn Maxfield        M6569          2/4   15:10       47:00
114   Richard Beckstrom      M6569          3/4   15:13       47:09
115   Martina Maxfield       F5054          3/5   15:13       47:09
116   Emily Huprich          F2029        11/12   15:41       48:36
117   Susan Davenport        F5559          3/6   15:44       48:44
118   Aquiles Hernandez      M4549          2/2   16:00       49:34
119   Susie Savage           F5559          4/6   16:14       50:17
120   Roger Wait             M70UP          5/5   16:18       50:30
121   Deanne Everson         F5054          4/5   16:19       50:34
122   Katrina Kuhn           F5559          5/6   16:21       50:39
123   Jim Kuhn               M6064          2/2   16:21       50:39
124   Andy Henson            M5559          2/4   16:51       52:12
125   James Mertes           M5559          3/4   16:51       52:13
126   Zayley Boonstra        F1419          5/6   16:51       52:14
127   Maddie Mertes          F1419          6/6   16:51       52:14
128   Larry Sonberg          M6569          4/4   16:54       52:23
129   Debra Beckstrom        F6569          4/5   17:05       52:57
130   Sheila Sonberg         F6569          5/5   17:05       52:57
131   Anne West              F3539         9/10   17:27       54:04
132   Kelly Oudekerk         F3539        10/10   17:30       54:13
133   Charles D. West        M4044          7/7   17:34       54:27
134   Kassidee Church        F2029        12/12   17:59       55:43
135   Carmen Church          F6064          8/9   17:59       55:43
136   Amy Oudekerk           F5054          5/5   18:38       57:45
137   Meckie Green           F5559          6/6   18:38       57:46
138   Jack Savage            M1419          6/7   20:05     1:02:13
139   Ben Savage             M1419          7/7   20:05     1:02:13
140   Richard (Greg) Kembitz M5559          4/4   20:10     1:02:29
141   Kimberle Kembitzky     F6064          9/9   20:10     1:02:30
142   Stephanie Vevra        F70UP          2/2   21:12     1:05:42
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